
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00095 FERNANDO OUSJES 1262
2 STC2024UG01423 NAYANA TREESA E T 1259
3 STC2024UG04717 AFRIN P K 1256
4 STC2024UG02423 MEERA G NAIR E 1256
5 STC2024UG04139 DEVADARSH B 1254
6 STC2024UG03457 SREENIDHI S R 1252
7 STC2024UG00833 MEHRIN NOWSHAD 1250
8 STC2024UG02986 NEHA JOSHY K 1247
9 STC2024UG02668 KRISHNA G NAIR 1246

10 STC2024UG02326 NOVIA JOSEPH 1246
11 STC2024UG00387 CYRA TONY 1245
12 STC2024UG04465 INDRA P RAMACHANDRAN 1245
13 STC2024UG01570 DEVANANDHA K S 1245
14 STC2024UG03089 RENA ZAINAB T 1245
15 STC2024UG00695 BASIL ROY 1244
16 STC2024UG00293 DEVIKA V S 1244
17 STC2024UG02110 VARSHA K T 1243
18 STC2024UG02272 ABHIRAMI V S 1242
19 STC2024UG03734 NANDHANA K A 1241
20 STC2024UG00843 ANAGHA BAIJU 1241
21 STC2024UG04158 MINHA FATHIMA K P 1241
22 STC2024UG03112 SHIDA K R 1241
23 STC2024UG02999 MEENAKSHY PRASANTH 1240
24 STC2024UG00758 LOURINE P TIJO 1239
25 STC2024UG02975 GAUTHAM S NAIR 1239
26 STC2024UG05757 ASWATHI A 1237
27 STC2024UG01500 ARYA VRINDA P V 1237
28 STC2024UG00890 ALBEENA KS 1237
29 STC2024UG03505 SREYA S NAIR 1236
30 STC2024UG00921 NEHA KM 1236

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00395 VISWANATH P NAIR 1235
2 STC2024UG00012 ASHRINE TONY 1234
3 STC2024UG00493 ROHITHA PRAKASH 1234
4 STC2024UG02351 AMRITHA V R 1234
5 STC2024UG00276 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 1233
6 STC2024UG01585 LILLIYA JOHN 1233
7 STC2024UG01380 SIVANI SIVA 1233
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8 STC2024UG02135 AMSHRIN JOSHI 1233
9 STC2024UG00022 KRISHNAPRIYA R 1232

10 STC2024UG03068 AMRITHA .P.K 1232
11 STC2024UG04127 ALNA JOSE 1232
12 STC2024UG03594 ALFRED K LAL 1232
13 STC2024UG03960 VISHNU DUTT. A 1231
14 STC2024UG05221 HARIPRIYA MS 1230
15 STC2024UG04060 RENA FATHIMA K P 1229
16 STC2024UG02727 INDRAJITH A A 1229
17 STC2024UG04794 KRISHNENDU M V 1229
18 STC2024UG01207 DEVANANDHA P D 1228
19 STC2024UG02700 AKSHAYA T B 1228
20 STC2024UG00339 HENNA K 1228
21 STC2024UG03782 NIRANJANA M MURALI 1228
22 STC2024UG01533 DEEPA B 1227
23 STC2024UG03941 ANANYA P P 1227
24 STC2024UG00739 RITHIKA V DEV 1226
25 STC2024UG04452 VARUN SAJI 1224
26 STC2024UG04157 LAIBA HARIS 1224
27 STC2024UG04581 DEVANANDA DILEEP 1223
28 STC2024UG01685 ALAN C S 1222
29 STC2024UG00655 NAYANA B 1220
30 STC2024UG00360 BHADRA A M 1220
31 STC2024UG05387 MEENAKSHI V S 1220
32 STC2024UG03586 GAYATHRI N R 1220
33 STC2024UG04974 ASLA A A 1219
34 STC2024UG02928 AFRA KT 1218
35 STC2024UG00766 SARVAA V PREM 1218
36 STC2024UG03315 KAVYA KRISHNAN P R 1217
37 STC2024UG03582 NAYANA R 1217
38 STC2024UG00314 NEHA K 1217
39 STC2024UG01152 MIRFATH P N 1217
40 STC2024UG03124 SHERIN K D 1217
41 STC2024UG02905 INDHU M 1217
42 STC2024UG02911 DEVIKA K B 1217
43 STC2024UG01880 DEVAGANGA SANTHOSH 1216
44 STC2024UG00709 ARCHANA.P 1216
45 STC2024UG04548 SREELAKSHMI K 1215
46 STC2024UG02630 ANN P MANI 1215
47 STC2024UG02467 AAROMAL SANTHOSH 1213
48 STC2024UG04295 RIZA BINU K 1213
49 STC2024UG03450 C L JISA THERES 1212
50 STC2024UG05201 NANDAKISHORE.M 1210
51 STC2024UG03019 RANIYA 1210



52 STC2024UG02712 ANAGHA K M 1210
53 STC2024UG05306 NINO K M 1209
54 STC2024UG02925 RAINO SHAJO 1209
55 STC2024UG02921 GOPIKA. P 1209
56 STC2024UG02889 ADHITHYAN T A 1209
57 STC2024UG05409 POOJA BINEESH 1209
58 STC2024UG03280 ALAIKH SURESH E 1208
59 STC2024UG05312 VIJAY B GEORGE 1208
60 STC2024UG04002 MANU SREERAM A H 1207
61 STC2024UG04869 AISWARYA T 1207
62 STC2024UG04696 HARSHA A P 1207
63 STC2024UG01451 ANNROSE JAISON 1207
64 STC2024UG01521 ADITH KIRAN DIVAKAR 1206
65 STC2024UG00048 ANJALY KRISHNA K S 1206
66 STC2024UG05155 LAMSHIYA P J 1205
67 STC2024UG01747 NANDITHA VISWAS 1204
68 STC2024UG04500 MAZHAR SALIH 1204
69 STC2024UG04492 KRUPA PAULOSE 1203
70 STC2024UG05281 RIDHYA.S 1203
71 STC2024UG05514 AIRIN VARGHESE 1202
72 STC2024UG03573 CHANDANA J 1202
73 STC2024UG00396 ANVIDHA K 1202
74 STC2024UG00608 GOPIKA A B 1201
75 STC2024UG05538 ALAKANANDA A S 1201
76 STC2024UG03612 NIYAKHAN P F 1201
77 STC2024UG01310 MARFOOHA KANNANTHODI 1201
78 STC2024UG02062 ABHINAYA P 1201
79 STC2024UG04543 SNEHA MURALIDAS P 1200
80 STC2024UG00862 RAICHEL K S 1200
81 STC2024UG03265 ALIKHA T R 1200
82 STC2024UG02260 ARUNDHATHI M ARAVIND 1199
83 STC2024UG03123 NISHMA CH 1199
84 STC2024UG05493 ASNA P S 1199
85 STC2024UG01937 JOSIYA P BINOY 1199
86 STC2024UG03789 SREELAKSHMI K S 1198
87 STC2024UG01027 ANAGHA N S 1197
88 STC2024UG02438 NICKSON P J 1196
89 STC2024UG00157 RIYA K C 1195
90 STC2024UG02419 LIBIN BABY 1195
91 STC2024UG02735 CHAITHANYASUNESH 1195
92 STC2024UG01307 NAVEENA L S 1194
93 STC2024UG01590 JEWEL MARIA K SHAJU 1194
94 STC2024UG04732 REVATHI ANTONY 1193
95 STC2024UG01925 ANJALI K P 1193



96 STC2024UG01940 ANCY BABU 1193
97 STC2024UG03059 ARVIND JAYAN 1193
98 STC2024UG02637 AGNEL FOX 1192
99 STC2024UG01698 MALAVIKA SIJU 1192

100 STC2024UG03098 GOUTHAM MANOHAR 1191
101 STC2024UG03490 PM SUDHEEP MURALI 1191
102 STC2024UG02979 SHIFA SHERIN K A 1191
103 STC2024UG00429 ASHLIN JOSHY 1190
104 STC2024UG00893 NIRANJANA M RAJESH 1190
105 STC2024UG02468 SHEFANA BEEGUM M 1189
106 STC2024UG05577 LENA V 1188
107 STC2024UG00452 ANOVA THERESE BINOY 1188
108 STC2024UG01022 ANN THERESE 1188
109 STC2024UG01167 NANDINI P S 1187
110 STC2024UG00218 MEHRIN P V 1186
111 STC2024UG02603 SUSMITHA S 1185
112 STC2024UG01038 NAMITHA ANTONY 1185
113 STC2024UG02692 ANGEWIN PORUTHUKKARAN 1185
114 STC2024UG04264 GHANASYAM K RAM 1185
115 STC2024UG05298 SIDHARTH K G 1184
116 STC2024UG01543 SREELAKSHMI VENUGOPAL 1184
117 STC2024UG01468 ROSE MARIA K J 1184
118 STC2024UG00875 FIDHA FATHIMA 1182
119 STC2024UG05248 NUHA M 1181
120 STC2024UG05486 HYMI A D 1181
121 STC2024UG05744 MALAVIKA SUNDAR 1180
122 STC2024UG01846 ALBIN VARGHESE 1180
123 STC2024UG04544 ADITHYAN P SAJI 1179
124 STC2024UG03246 HANNATH C A 1178
125 STC2024UG03993 SNEHAMOL MB 1177
126 STC2024UG01730 ALETA ALPHONSA MENTUS 1177
127 STC2024UG03534 FEBIN SABU 1176
128 STC2024UG01978 SULFIYA M N 1176
129 STC2024UG04034 ARYA M S 1176
130 STC2024UG04594 SREENANDHA P S 1176
131 STC2024UG03542 BHUVANESHWARI NAMBIAR 1175
132 STC2024UG03484 LYNN 1175
133 STC2024UG02248 MEENAKSHY P SAJEEV 1175
134 STC2024UG03305 DIYA NISHAR 1175
135 STC2024UG05686 AHAMMED NUMAN A 1174
136 STC2024UG04951 HARIPRIYA K 1173
137 STC2024UG02070 KRISHNA M J 1173
138 STC2024UG03197 KRISHNA M J 1173
139 STC2024UG04281 NEERAJA E JAYAN 1173



140 STC2024UG03901 NIKHIL KC 1173
141 STC2024UG03565 AVANDHIKA P 1173
142 STC2024UG03596 ALFINA C VINOD 1171
143 STC2024UG04369 GOUTAM KRISHNAN K C S 1171
144 STC2024UG00108 JOEL JOSE K 1171
145 STC2024UG05347 RIZANA T I 1171
146 STC2024UG03749 ANANYA PARVATHY S KUMAR 1171
147 STC2024UG02132 AISWARYA V S 1169
148 STC2024UG00035 SREETHU SURESH 1167
149 STC2024UG01227 ABHINAV K S 1167
150 STC2024UG05795 NEERAJA A M 1166
151 STC2024UG04120 ANUPAMA ANIL 1165
152 STC2024UG02074 SREEHARI K S 1165
153 STC2024UG04806 ANJALI T M 1165
154 STC2024UG02321 GADHA BABU 1164
155 STC2024UG01204 ADHITHYA P S 1164
156 STC2024UG02150 ABHIJITH P NAIR 1164
157 STC2024UG01424 RIDHA FATHIMA C S 1164
158 STC2024UG04353 MEREETA JEEVAN 1164
159 STC2024UG00888 PARVATHY K R 1163
160 STC2024UG01858 MARIA BABY 1163
161 STC2024UG03731 MEGHA S 1163
162 STC2024UG01777 SERIN P JAMES 1163
163 STC2024UG01176 SIVANI T M 1162
164 STC2024UG05228 MISRIYA M 1161
165 STC2024UG03440 ANJANA C.R. 1161
166 STC2024UG01565 ALEX A S 1161
167 STC2024UG03842 DALIYA N. DAVIS 1160
168 STC2024UG05353 ANJANA T A 1160
169 STC2024UG05731 ATHUL KRISHNA P U 1160
170 STC2024UG04324 SWATHY DEVADAS 1159
171 STC2024UG01068 ANNLIYA IGNATIOUS 1159
172 STC2024UG04018 NANDANA M S 1158
173 STC2024UG03903 EDWIN JOJU 1157
174 STC2024UG03878 ANANDHU KRISHNA S 1157
175 STC2024UG02486 AMALKRISHNA K R 1156
176 STC2024UG04059 JISHAL PANTHALANCHERI 1156
177 STC2024UG00418 VIVEK K V 1156
178 STC2024UG00282 SAHALA NASRIN KABEER 1156
179 STC2024UG02238 ANGEL V B 1156
180 STC2024UG02127 ANAMIKA P S 1155
181 STC2024UG01237 APARNA VINOD 1154
182 STC2024UG00524 APARNNA K 1154
183 STC2024UG01920 ANGEL MARIYA V R 1153



184 STC2024UG03487 KRISHNENDU S 1152
185 STC2024UG03232 FATHIMA NIHA 1152
186 STC2024UG01662 KALYALAKSHMI LAL 1152
187 STC2024UG03694 SHYBA BASHEER 1151
188 STC2024UG03284 FATHIMA K P 1150
189 STC2024UG04877 SURUMI NAZRIN E. U 1150
190 STC2024UG03637 JOMOL K J 1150
191 STC2024UG00696 FINA ROSE O F 1149
192 STC2024UG02985 JANIYA MARIAM JIJI 1147
193 STC2024UG03729 BHAGYASREE VINOD 1146
194 STC2024UG02430 SHAMNA K S 1145
195 STC2024UG01470 FIDA NIZAR T 1144
196 STC2024UG03442 KAVERI SHAJI 1144
197 STC2024UG03556 KIRAN VINOD 1143
198 STC2024UG00094 AZARAH ZAINAB 1142
199 STC2024UG01705 ASNA SHERIN P I 1142
200 STC2024UG03327 GOPIKA M 1140
201 STC2024UG04591 NIMAH ZENITH A N 1140
202 STC2024UG00970 ABEL K J 1140
203 STC2024UG01607 ANSA ROSE P T 1139
204 STC2024UG01781 SREELAKSHMI K 1139
205 STC2024UG01283 POORNNIMA P 1139
206 STC2024UG01795 JISHA S 1137
207 STC2024UG01365 V HARSHA HAREESH 1137
208 STC2024UG02055 NISARI K S 1136
209 STC2024UG01221 JOVIAL N V 1136
210 STC2024UG01661 K A ANAGHA 1135
211 STC2024UG00342 SREYA K J 1135
212 STC2024UG03172 FATHIMA NIMA 1135
213 STC2024UG05273 ARDRA LENIN 1134
214 STC2024UG00952 NAHALA A. M 1133
215 STC2024UG03704 AYSHA NASHVA OP 1131
216 STC2024UG00905 AGNES MARY SOJAN 1131
217 STC2024UG04757 ARYA J 1131
218 STC2024UG04142 SALMA NISAM 1130
219 STC2024UG02945 KRISHNANGANA P 1130
220 STC2024UG05709 VIGNESH O 1128
221 STC2024UG02749 SHRISH C 1128
222 STC2024UG02021 AMARNATH R MENON 1126
223 STC2024UG02286 SANA K S 1126
224 STC2024UG01434 KRITHIKA 1125
225 STC2024UG02257 GOPIKA VP 1125
226 STC2024UG00205 SANDRA O J 1125
227 STC2024UG02795 BHAGATH KRISHNA K A 1124



228 STC2024UG02797 SREEHARI K U 1123
229 STC2024UG00185 SIJIN V JOSE 1123
230 STC2024UG02197 THOMAS MATHEW 1123
231 STC2024UG05225 JO JOSEPH 1122
232 STC2024UG05145 ANSHAD AMEEN K 1122
233 STC2024UG00025 K L ADWITHA 1120
234 STC2024UG01957 ROSNA REJI 1119
235 STC2024UG02160 ARDRA P 1117
236 STC2024UG03538 ANANNIA T S 1116
237 STC2024UG03174 ANSHIDA C A 1116
238 STC2024UG02403 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1116
239 STC2024UG03132 ARDRA A R 1115
240 STC2024UG05019 PARVATHY K 1113
241 STC2024UG00184 NANDHANA T.R 1113
242 STC2024UG00802 ABIDOOTH DENNY 1112
243 STC2024UG03963 NANDANA RAJESH 1111
244 STC2024UG04299 HADIYA HAFEES 1111
245 STC2024UG02678 AKSHAY N S 1110
246 STC2024UG02370 ARCHANA C 1109
247 STC2024UG05340 ADITHYAN V U 1109
248 STC2024UG02736 ANUSHA P S 1108
249 STC2024UG00892 ANNA ANGEL DAVIS 1107
250 STC2024UG02220 SNEHA JOMI P 1107
251 STC2024UG04587 DEVAPRIYA V P 1106
252 STC2024UG04813 ISMATH FARSANA K 1106
253 STC2024UG00632 ARUN JOSEPH 1106
254 STC2024UG01623 VAISHNAVI C B 1105
255 STC2024UG05128 SREEJITH K 1104
256 STC2024UG04602 SIVAGANGA K S 1104
257 STC2024UG04708 SHEM ANTONY A S 1104
258 STC2024UG04771 ALLEN VICTOR 1103
259 STC2024UG00604 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1103
260 STC2024UG01495 JOVIYA P JOJU 1102
261 STC2024UG01106 ANJALI KRISHNA SUNIL 1102
262 STC2024UG04046 KRISHNA ARUN DEV 1101
263 STC2024UG04895 DEVIKA P G 1101
264 STC2024UG04434 ANNA MARIYA P J 1101
265 STC2024UG00417 LIYA MATHEW VARGHESE 1100
266 STC2024UG00938 AJIN PIUS 1100
267 STC2024UG03415 ASWATHY S 1099
268 STC2024UG01654 PARVATHY UNNIKRISHNAN 1098
269 STC2024UG01989 ELROY CHUNGATH 1098
270 STC2024UG02504 MUBASHIRA K.K 1098
271 STC2024UG05588 ATHUL KRISHNA TU 1098



272 STC2024UG05232 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K 1095
273 STC2024UG02012 JISMY LINTUS 1095
274 STC2024UG05289 AMINA.A 1095
275 STC2024UG03697 ATHULKRISHNA C B 1094
276 STC2024UG03364 DEVIKA T S 1093
277 STC2024UG02688 AARCHA K S 1093
278 STC2024UG00837 MOHAMMED FAHIS M T 1092
279 STC2024UG05558

SMRITHY THANNISSERY 
SOMASUNDARAN 1092

280 STC2024UG00006 DEBY SEBY 1091
281 STC2024UG00230 ANAGHA K M 1091
282 STC2024UG02627 A S NIVEDITHA 1090
283 STC2024UG00698 NAIJAL BABU 1089
284 STC2024UG00749 EBIN JOBY 1088
285 STC2024UG02507 NITHYA P D 1087
286 STC2024UG01213 ADITHYA P S 1086
287 STC2024UG00404 BRITO T A 1086
288 STC2024UG01608 AMRUTHA P P 1084
289 STC2024UG03660 MEGHA K S 1084
290 STC2024UG05751 ALAN CHRISTO 1083
291 STC2024UG00353 SHIVAPRIYA M 1083
292 STC2024UG02153 SAHALA SALEEM K A 1081
293 STC2024UG02977 ANUGRAHA A.S 1080
294 STC2024UG02455 GOUTHAM KRISHNA S S 1079
295 STC2024UG00965 SHIFANA KM 1078
296 STC2024UG02168 HARIGOVIND 1077
297 STC2024UG00728 ATHIRA V S 1077
298 STC2024UG03754 SOUMYA SASI 1077
299 STC2024UG04489 ATHIRA E S 1075
300 STC2024UG00864 NANDANA P 1074
301 STC2024UG02615 AYSHA SHIRIN M Y 1072
302 STC2024UG05798 RAIHANATH.M.R 1072
303 STC2024UG02878 SUMAYYA 1070
304 STC2024UG02408 GOWRIKRISHNA S 1070
305 STC2024UG02421 ABHINAV P S 1069
306 STC2024UG03495 NANDHANA E 1069
307 STC2024UG01194 ANSHAL PP 1069
308 STC2024UG02186 NITHA NISREEN 1068
309 STC2024UG03978 SANA NASRIN T S 1067
310 STC2024UG00629 FLORA FRANCIS 1067
311 STC2024UG03808 SREERAG M.S 1066
312 STC2024UG03933 ANUPAMA P P 1066
313 STC2024UG01102 HONEY S 1065
314 STC2024UG04317 NAVEEN KRISHNA T P 1065



315 STC2024UG03480 ARUN E R 1064
316 STC2024UG02398 DEVAPRIYA P J 1064
317 STC2024UG02747 SHIRIN NASRIN O N 1060
318 STC2024UG00046 SRAVAN SURYA 1059
319 STC2024UG04229 JWELL MARIYA V B 1059
320 STC2024UG03013 ATHIKA P U 1059
321 STC2024UG00093 ANN LIYA JOSEPH 1058
322 STC2024UG03032 SWATHY N S 1058
323 STC2024UG00483 ARCHA T K 1057
324 STC2024UG00973 FATHIMA RUKZANA 1056
325 STC2024UG05161 AKSHAY P S 1055
326 STC2024UG01289 BILEESHA P B 1055
327 STC2024UG01941 ANJANA K S 1055
328 STC2024UG00178 SREERANJINI O 1054
329 STC2024UG01833 ANUSHA JITHESH 1053
330 STC2024UG00786 KRISHNA V 1051
331 STC2024UG00769 HONEY S 1051
332 STC2024UG00442 ADITHYA KRISHNAN C S 1050
333 STC2024UG03687 JESWIN THOMAS 1050
334 STC2024UG01942 BITHUL O B 1048
335 STC2024UG00911 HISANA NASRIN C M 1048
336 STC2024UG03790 DEVPRASAD C 1047
337 STC2024UG03969 ALEENA JUSTIN 1047
338 STC2024UG01231 RAHMATH K S 1047
339 STC2024UG02344 RIDHIKHA T J 1046
340 STC2024UG03016 MEENAKSHI S A 1046
341 STC2024UG04545 ANCY M J 1045
342 STC2024UG03201 RINSHANA M 1045
343 STC2024UG01421 MEENAKSHI M S 1043
344 STC2024UG03557 KRISHNAPRIYA M S 1043
345 STC2024UG02332 SUSHITHA V S 1042
346 STC2024UG04728 THARA MARY P J 1041
347 STC2024UG02738 KARTHIK BIJU 1040
348 STC2024UG03308 ANAGHA V 1039
349 STC2024UG03225 ATHIRA C DILEESH 1039
350 STC2024UG01707 SREELAKSHMY 1036
351 STC2024UG02512 ROHITH S 1036
352 STC2024UG01480 LAKSHMI N.S 1035
353 STC2024UG02846 ARYANANDHA N S 1035
354 STC2024UG04853 SHIVANGI P S 1034
355 STC2024UG01939 ANITA JOHN 1033
356 STC2024UG00498 ATHUL N. SHABU 1032
357 STC2024UG04673 AMRATH 1030
358 STC2024UG00797 SWEETO TOMY 1029



359 STC2024UG05188 AMRITA V R 1029
360 STC2024UG02095 V S DEEPAK KUMAR 1027
361 STC2024UG01364 SHADIYA P K 1024
362 STC2024UG01564 JOSEPH T ROJAN 1024
363 STC2024UG00532 JILNA M D 1024
364 STC2024UG00444 LAKSHMI GAYATHRY S G 1022
365 STC2024UG00708 AISWARYA K 1020
366 STC2024UG05192 SREYAMANIKANDAN 1019
367 STC2024UG01784 FATHIMA NASRIN PA 1019
368 STC2024UG05638 DHREESHMA T S 1019
369 STC2024UG02787 ANAS K U 1017
370 STC2024UG00891 HADIQ SHEREEF 1015
371 STC2024UG05443 SREYA P 1015
372 STC2024UG02866 SIA AMMU K S 1015
373 STC2024UG05773 TOBIN THOMAS 1014
374 STC2024UG04589 JESTIN THOMAS JOSHY 1012
375 STC2024UG02090 HANNA BENNY T 1011
376 STC2024UG04205 KARNA S MENON 1011
377 STC2024UG04652 ASHMA P A 1011
378 STC2024UG05554 RITHVIK RAJEEV 1008
379 STC2024UG05205 JOEL JOHN ROJAN 1006
380 STC2024UG01548 ANNA ROSELENE 1004
381 STC2024UG02815 ZUHAIBA MUHAMED AMIR 1003
382 STC2024UG02146 SHRADHA VINOD MENON 1001
383 STC2024UG02151 FIZA PARVIN N M 1000
384 STC2024UG00245 ANOOP A G 1000
385 STC2024UG02709 SANA FATHIMA P M 999
386 STC2024UG02704 ANARGHA K R 999
387 STC2024UG01659 ASHIK JOY 997
388 STC2024UG04760 ANUSHA SOURIYAR 996
389 STC2024UG04007 MADHAV K S 995
390 STC2024UG02484 GAYATHRY SACHU V S 995
391 STC2024UG01403 ANANDHU SUDHEER 995
392 STC2024UG03578 ANN MARIYA BABU 994
393 STC2024UG03126 SAYUJ SUDHAKAR 994
394 STC2024UG03256 ARDRA P SAJEEVAN 993
395 STC2024UG01282 MUHSILA N M 992
396 STC2024UG04921 JYOTHILAKSHMI P G 992
397 STC2024UG02840 KRISHNENDHU P S 991
398 STC2024UG04506 P PRABIN 991
399 STC2024UG02644 KRISHNADEV G 990
400 STC2024UG04083 SAYOOJ K SHAIJU 990
401 STC2024UG00098 ALBIN JOSE 989
402 STC2024UG01352 ALBIN JOSE 989



403 STC2024UG02687 DEVIKA V 987
404 STC2024UG01498 VAISHNAV DINESSAN 986
405 STC2024UG03852 DELVIN C D 986
406 STC2024UG05628 SREELAKSHMI N K 986
407 STC2024UG02173 ANAGHA K 984
408 STC2024UG01692 JASMIN JOSE 984
409 STC2024UG01339 RAKHIN R P 983
410 STC2024UG05476 SAHNA V M 983
411 STC2024UG03898 ANANTHAKRISHNAN P 982
412 STC2024UG00147 ALBIN JOSE 980
413 STC2024UG04878 ADHITHYA M V 980
414 STC2024UG02452 ALEENA C S 978
415 STC2024UG03718 KEERTHI V S 978
416 STC2024UG05150 SAYOOJ K B 977
417 STC2024UG01085 GAUTHAM V SREEJITH 976
418 STC2024UG02355 THAMANNA NADHEER M P 975
419 STC2024UG02082 ALEN V S 975
420 STC2024UG05745 SURYA JITH B 975
421 STC2024UG02397 SREEJITH RAMACHANDRAN 975
422 STC2024UG01186 SIYANA C M 975
423 STC2024UG04226 ARATHI M 974
424 STC2024UG04190 VENUGOPAL C 974
425 STC2024UG05804 DELNA C D 971
426 STC2024UG02835 SREESHA T S 970
427 STC2024UG04238 RESMI RAJEEV 970
428 STC2024UG03434 AKSHAY P DAS 968
429 STC2024UG03919 SHIFA C 967
430 STC2024UG02032 ANAGHA V M 965
431 STC2024UG02447 CLENITA SAJI 965
432 STC2024UG03067 NANDHAGOPAN M K 964
433 STC2024UG02806 JOHN B PAREKKATTIL 964
434 STC2024UG00190 AMAL JEES AJ 961
435 STC2024UG04200 JISHNA V S 960
436 STC2024UG03617 GAUTHAM S MENON 960
437 STC2024UG00943 ANGEL THOMAS 958
438 STC2024UG02084 SANTHINI K B 958
439 STC2024UG01524 NIRANJANA K 957
440 STC2024UG00582 VYDEHI N PREMKUMAR 957
441 STC2024UG02117 SENNA C S 957
442 STC2024UG03616 AAVANI SIVAKUMAR 956
443 STC2024UG04977 GURUPRASAD P U 956
444 STC2024UG00919 BHADRA.K 956
445 STC2024UG02518 MALAVIKA T U 956
446 STC2024UG01340 MEHRIN P U 956



447 STC2024UG02799 SHANA NASRIN O N 956
448 STC2024UG02294 JITHIN REVEENDRAN 953
449 STC2024UG05752 MEGHA M 952
450 STC2024UG04665 GOPIKA V P 951
451 STC2024UG02767 JOSON JOSHY 950
452 STC2024UG05637 LUBNATHUL HABEEBA E A 950
453 STC2024UG00140 ABINANDH N PRADEEP 949
454 STC2024UG05414 NANDANA SHAIJU 947
455 STC2024UG01985 AISWARYA HARIKUMAR 943
456 STC2024UG01537 ATHULKRISHNA M J 938
457 STC2024UG01185 SANA A S 937
458 STC2024UG03818 NIRANJANA K S 936
459 STC2024UG00949 ANKITA M 936
460 STC2024UG03510 SHEBIN JOSEPH 935
461 STC2024UG04332 SOORAJ T S 934
462 STC2024UG02247 ANIT HENNA SALBY 933
463 STC2024UG03980 SIVANANDINI K S 930
464 STC2024UG03356 AJINRAJ 930
465 STC2024UG05320 RABIYA K A 928
466 STC2024UG03263 ARYAMOL V H 928
467 STC2024UG02363 NANDANA K P 926
468 STC2024UG02057 ANSILA S A 925
469 STC2024UG03431 TARUN SANKAR PV 924
470 STC2024UG02786 PRAMEESHA P P 923
471 STC2024UG01539 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 923
472 STC2024UG03406 SANIYA K J 922
473 STC2024UG05064 RAVEENA G R 921
474 STC2024UG02902 ALFA M N 920
475 STC2024UG02339 MANASI C R 920
476 STC2024UG04108 JISMI BIJU 919
477 STC2024UG01733 NAJIYA 918
478 STC2024UG03813 ANOSH JOHNSON 917
479 STC2024UG02892 IRFANA THASNI M A 916
480 STC2024UG02130 SIVA SAGAR E R 915
481 STC2024UG01801 NIVEDITHA O S 914
482 STC2024UG04744 SOFIYA A J 912
483 STC2024UG05163 ALFIN HENDRY 911
484 STC2024UG04781 AMAL JOHAN JOSEPH 911
485 STC2024UG03592 KAILAS 911
486 STC2024UG01353 THUSHARA M K 910
487 STC2024UG05715 ANSIL A A 910
488 STC2024UG01049 ADHRINATH R 910
489 STC2024UG04937 ABHAY K S 906
490 STC2024UG00628 SABARIDEV K S 906



491 STC2024UG01641 NIVEDITHA K 905
492 STC2024UG01393

MOHAMED NAAIF PONNAMPADY 
NAUSHAD 904

493 STC2024UG01731 SHERIN P B 903
494 STC2024UG01809 HANNATH P A 901
495 STC2024UG01860 LALKRISHNA K S 900
496 STC2024UG01276 RINSHA K A 900
497 STC2024UG03724 AKSHAY KRISHNA 895
498 STC2024UG02858 ADITHYA DAS V R 895
499 STC2024UG03392 ALEN BIJU N 894
500 STC2024UG01622 GOPIKRISHNA C U 891

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04127 ALNA JOSE 1232
2 STC2024UG01685 ALAN C S 1222
3 STC2024UG02630 ANN P MANI 1215
4 STC2024UG03450 C L JISA THERES 1212
5 STC2024UG02925 RAINO SHAJO 1209
6 STC2024UG01937 JOSIYA P BINOY 1199

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02438 NICKSON P J 1196
2 STC2024UG00157 RIYA K C 1195
3 STC2024UG02419 LIBIN BABY 1195
4 STC2024UG01590 JEWEL MARIA K SHAJU 1194
5 STC2024UG01940 ANCY BABU 1193
6 STC2024UG02637 AGNEL FOX 1192
7 STC2024UG00429 ASHLIN JOSHY 1190
8 STC2024UG00452 ANOVA THERESE BINOY 1188
9 STC2024UG01022 ANN THERESE 1188

10 STC2024UG01038 NAMITHA ANTONY 1185
11 STC2024UG02692 ANGEWIN PORUTHUKKARAN 1185
12 STC2024UG01468 ROSE MARIA K J 1184
13 STC2024UG01846 ALBIN VARGHESE 1180
14 STC2024UG03993 SNEHAMOL MB 1177
15 STC2024UG01730 ALETA ALPHONSA MENTUS 1177
16 STC2024UG03596 ALFINA C VINOD 1171
17 STC2024UG00108 JOEL JOSE K 1171
18 STC2024UG01858 MARIA BABY 1163
19 STC2024UG01565 ALEX A S 1161
20 STC2024UG03842 DALIYA N. DAVIS 1160
21 STC2024UG01068 ANNLIYA IGNATIOUS 1159
22 STC2024UG03903 EDWIN JOJU 1157
23 STC2024UG02238 ANGEL V B 1156

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



24 STC2024UG01920 ANGEL MARIYA V R 1153
25 STC2024UG03637 JOMOL K J 1150
26 STC2024UG00696 FINA ROSE O F 1149
27 STC2024UG00970 ABEL K J 1140
28 STC2024UG01607 ANSA ROSE P T 1139
29 STC2024UG00905 AGNES MARY SOJAN 1131
30 STC2024UG00205 SANDRA O J 1125
31 STC2024UG00185 SIJIN V JOSE 1123
32 STC2024UG05225 JO JOSEPH 1122
33 STC2024UG01957 ROSNA REJI 1119
34 STC2024UG00802 ABIDOOTH DENNY 1112
35 STC2024UG00892 ANNA ANGEL DAVIS 1107
36 STC2024UG02220 SNEHA JOMI P 1107
37 STC2024UG00632 ARUN JOSEPH 1106
38 STC2024UG04708 SHEM ANTONY A S 1104
39 STC2024UG00604 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1103
40 STC2024UG01495 JOVIYA P JOJU 1102
41 STC2024UG04434 ANNA MARIYA P J 1101
42 STC2024UG00938 AJIN PIUS 1100
43 STC2024UG00006 DEBY SEBY 1091
44 STC2024UG00698 NAIJAL BABU 1089
45 STC2024UG00404 BRITO T A 1086
46 STC2024UG05751 ALAN CHRISTO 1083
47 STC2024UG00629 FLORA FRANCIS 1067
48 STC2024UG04229 JWELL MARIYA V B 1059
49 STC2024UG04545 ANCY M J 1045
50 STC2024UG01939 ANITA JOHN 1033
51 STC2024UG00498 ATHUL N. SHABU 1032
52 STC2024UG00797 SWEETO TOMY 1029
53 STC2024UG01564 JOSEPH T ROJAN 1024
54 STC2024UG00532 JILNA M D 1024
55 STC2024UG05773 TOBIN THOMAS 1014
56 STC2024UG04589 JESTIN THOMAS JOSHY 1012
57 STC2024UG02090 HANNA BENNY T 1011
58 STC2024UG04652 ASHMA P A 1011
59 STC2024UG01548 ANNA ROSELENE 1004
60 STC2024UG01659 ASHIK JOY 997
61 STC2024UG03578 ANN MARIYA BABU 994
62 STC2024UG00098 ALBIN JOSE 989
63 STC2024UG01352 ALBIN JOSE 989
64 STC2024UG01692 JASMIN JOSE 984
65 STC2024UG00147 ALBIN JOSE 980
66 STC2024UG02452 ALEENA C S 978
67 STC2024UG02082 ALEN V S 975



68 STC2024UG05804 DELNA C D 971
69 STC2024UG02447 CLENITA SAJI 965
70 STC2024UG02806 JOHN B PAREKKATTIL 964
71 STC2024UG00190 AMAL JEES AJ 961
72 STC2024UG00943 ANGEL THOMAS 958
73 STC2024UG02117 SENNA C S 957
74 STC2024UG02767 JOSON JOSHY 950
75 STC2024UG03510 SHEBIN JOSEPH 935
76 STC2024UG01539 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 923
77 STC2024UG03406 SANIYA K J 922
78 STC2024UG04108 JISMI BIJU 919
79 STC2024UG03813 ANOSH JOHNSON 917
80 STC2024UG04744 SOFIYA A J 912
81 STC2024UG05163 ALFIN HENDRY 911
82 STC2024UG01731 SHERIN P B 903
83 STC2024UG00878 EDWIN T L 890
84 STC2024UG03572 SHEBA MARIA 887
85 STC2024UG01671 JISTO K J 881
86 STC2024UG00624 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 877
87 STC2024UG01144 ANAGHA P S 876
88 STC2024UG01442 JAIN ROSE 873
89 STC2024UG00551 ROSNA K J 857
90 STC2024UG02443 CHARLES BABY 856
91 STC2024UG05126 BLESSY SHANISH A 840
92 STC2024UG03231 MERLEENA P S 832
93 STC2024UG05042 ANNENA V J 827
94 STC2024UG04534 FRANCIS M D 821
95 STC2024UG03187 ASHLIN WILSON 820
96 STC2024UG04355 EMMANUEL JOY 818
97 STC2024UG01097 ANJO JOBY 785
98 STC2024UG03543 ANJO JOBY 785
99 STC2024UG01562 ALBIN MENACHERY 747

100 STC2024UG03677 ALBIN MENACHERY 747
101 STC2024UG02896 BRISNE MARIYA N J 716
102 STC2024UG03593 RAHUL RAJU 675
103 STC2024UG05087 AJOY T. B 672

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04018 NANDANA M S 1158
2 STC2024UG02795 BHAGATH KRISHNA K A 1124

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



3 STC2024UG05128 SREEJITH K 1104
4 STC2024UG05588 ATHUL KRISHNA TU 1098
5 STC2024UG02688 AARCHA K S 1093
6 STC2024UG00230 ANAGHA K M 1091
7 STC2024UG00728 ATHIRA V S 1077
8 STC2024UG02421 ABHINAV P S 1069
9 STC2024UG04317 NAVEEN KRISHNA T P 1065

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00046 SRAVAN SURYA 1059
2 STC2024UG00483 ARCHA T K 1057
3 STC2024UG01942 BITHUL O B 1048
4 STC2024UG03308 ANAGHA V 1039
5 STC2024UG02512 ROHITH S 1036
6 STC2024UG05638 DHREESHMA T S 1019
7 STC2024UG02866 SIA AMMU K S 1015
8 STC2024UG00245 ANOOP A G 1000
9 STC2024UG04921 JYOTHILAKSHMI P G 992

10 STC2024UG02840 KRISHNENDHU P S 991
11 STC2024UG02644 KRISHNADEV G 990
12 STC2024UG01498 VAISHNAV DINESSAN 986
13 STC2024UG03898 ANANTHAKRISHNAN P 982
14 STC2024UG03718 KEERTHI V S 978
15 STC2024UG01085 GAUTHAM V SREEJITH 976
16 STC2024UG02518 MALAVIKA T U 956
17 STC2024UG02294 JITHIN REVEENDRAN 953
18 STC2024UG05414 NANDANA SHAIJU 947
19 STC2024UG04332 SOORAJ T S 934
20 STC2024UG03263 ARYAMOL V H 928
21 STC2024UG02363 NANDANA K P 926
22 STC2024UG02339 MANASI C R 920
23 STC2024UG01353 THUSHARA M K 910
24 STC2024UG04937 ABHAY K S 906
25 STC2024UG01622 GOPIKRISHNA C U 891
26 STC2024UG05388 VAISHNAVY P S 890
27 STC2024UG03666 GOWTHAM A S 886
28 STC2024UG02054 ABHIRAG K R 884
29 STC2024UG01669 ILUSHA K R 881
30 STC2024UG05728 ADITHYA V S 871
31 STC2024UG04132 ROHITH PREMAN 869
32 STC2024UG04845 PAVITHRA P V 868
33 STC2024UG02598 HARIKRISHNAN E 867
34 STC2024UG00597 ANUSREE N A 864
35 STC2024UG05287 ABHI RAM S HARI 842

SC - (Waiting List) 



36 STC2024UG05179 HARSHA R 817
37 STC2024UG03722 AKASH JAYAPRAKASH 809
38 STC2024UG05218 NAVEEN K U 807
39 STC2024UG04597 ANAGHA SASI 805
40 STC2024UG04588 ATHULKRISHNA M S 796
41 STC2024UG05349 KRISHNA K SUNDARAN 795
42 STC2024UG05322 ADITHYAN N S 794
43 STC2024UG04786 MAHESH T M 780
44 STC2024UG02080 JAYASURYAN P 778
45 STC2024UG05505 SREELAKSHMI P J 771
46 STC2024UG04629 VISAL T S 768
47 STC2024UG01325 ADHITHYA V S 765
48 STC2024UG05097 ABHISHEK P A 754
49 STC2024UG05169 LAKSHMI NANDANA 751
50 STC2024UG01695 BHAVYA KRISHNA R 748
51 STC2024UG04962 AVINASH MOHAN 744
52 STC2024UG02861 KRISHNAJ P SHAJI 741
53 STC2024UG02544 ANAND KRISHNA A S 735
54 STC2024UG05521 SREERAJ R 729
55 STC2024UG04234 ATHULRAJ M 724
56 STC2024UG05279 AKSHAYJITH P 708
57 STC2024UG04862 SIVANI V P 689
58 STC2024UG04773 ANUPAM PREM A P 689
59 STC2024UG04152 SIDHARTH K P 684
60 STC2024UG02751 AROMAL P A 679
61 STC2024UG04052 SHIBIN DAS E K 598


